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UV330 UV1054 UV1053

UV1053

UV3180

UV330

UV1054

UV467 UV1657

UV467

UV3184

UV491
UV491

UV3162
UV154 UV154

UV159

UV177

UV159
UV609

UV3173

UV177

UV3185

Ivor

Hayes

Caddo

Morgan

Menzie

Marcus

Boston

Goforth

Concord

Catawba

Portland

Meridian

Doughton

Carntown

Caldwell

Knoxville

Greenwood

Four Oaks

Durbintown

DeMossville

Mount Auburn

Locust Grove

McKinneysburg

Gardnersville

Bachelors Rest

Browning Corner

6-1081.00   KY-330
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

6-1071.00    KY-3185
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

6-1073.00    KY-159
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

6-8706.00   US-27
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

6-1092.00    CR-1020
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

6-1094.00   CR-1207
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

Pendleton County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION
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